TODD COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

Tuesday, November 12

Friday, November 22

Tuesday, November 26

Monday, December 2

Thursday, December 5

Saturday, December 7

Saturday, December 14

Monday, December 16

WRESTLING 2019

Valentine MS Wrestling Meet

TCMS Wrestling Quad

(Gregory/Bennett County)

Lyman Wrestling Tourney

Winner Wrestling Tourney

Bennett County Wrestling Meet

Rapid City MS invite @ Central HS

Pierre Middle School Wrestling Tourney

Gregory Middle School Tourney

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm CT

8:30 am MT

10:00 am

5:00 pm



