TODD COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

WRESTLING 2019

Tuesday, November 12	Valentine MS Wrestling Meet	4:30 pm
Friday, November 22	TCMS Wrestling Quad (Gregory/Bennett County)	5:00 pm
Tuesday, November 26	Lyman Wrestling Tourney	5:30 pm
Monday, December 2	Winner Wrestling Tourney	4:00 pm
Thursday, December 5	Bennett County Wrestling Meet	5:00 pm CT
Saturday, December 7	Rapid City MS invite @ Central HS	8:30 am MT
Saturday, December 14	Pierre Middle School Wrestling Tourney	10:00 am
Monday, December 16	Gregory Middle School Tourney	5:00 pm